Stoody Industrial & Welding Supply, Inc. – Headquarters San Diego (619) 234-6750 WWW.STOODYIND.COM
Class 1 - Oil Free Cross Reference Numbers / Prices
Cyl.
style
GAS Number   GAS
Price Ea.
STEEL CYLINDER  (empty)
RANGE cf
NSN's 1/Stoody Part  # NSN's Stoody Part # Price ea.
CARTRIDGE Fill w/ Bushing N2-CARTWO $12.50 - CALL CALL VARIES
20  Refill Only N2-20CF $16.50 - CN2-20 $87.50 5 - 30 ABC
40 (38) Refill Only N2-40CF  $18.75 - CN2-40 $97.50 31 - 45 ABC
50 Refill Only N2-50CF $19.95 - CN2-50 $112.50 38 - 59 AB
80   6830011703555 Refill N2-80CF $21.50  - CN2-80 $195.00 60 - 90 BC
110 6830013342900 Refill N2-110CF $25.00 8120013342902 CN2-110 $212.50 91 - 110 2015
125  Refill Only N2-125CF $27.00 - CN2-125  $218.75 111 - 125 2265
200 Refill Only N2-184CF $30.00  - CN2-C200 $243.75 170 - 205 1800
200 1/Refill w/Services EXN2-184CF $40.00  - See above - 170 - 205 A & B
220 Refill Only N2-200CF $32.00 - CN2-C220 $255.00 206- 226 2015
220 6830010289402   8120009857275            226 2015
250  6830006169183 Refill N2-220CF  $35.00 8120002479614 CN2-C250 $265.00 211 - 250 2265
250  1/Refill w/Services EXN2-220CF  $45.00 8120002479614 CN2-C250 See Above 211 - 250 2265
300 6830012679591 Refill N2-300CF $40.00  8120010230539 CN2-300 $325.00 270 - 320 D
300 6830012679591   8120010230539            276 2400
3500 Refill Only N2-3500 $50.00  CN2-C3500 $625.00 370 - 400 E
3500 1/Refill w/Services EXN2-3500 $65.00  See above - 370 - 400 E
3500 6830012654068   8120012633614            336 3500
6000  6830014310639 Refill N2-6000 $170.00 8120013626386 CN2-6000 $1,250.00 450 - 500 6000
6000 6830014310639   8120013626386            494
DOT
E-9909
6000

11 Condensed Catalog
Stoody Industrial & Welding Supply, Inc. – Headquarters San Diego (619) 234-6750 WWW.STOODYIND.COM
Class 2 - Oil Tolerant Cross Reference Numbers / Prices
Cyl.
style
GAS Number   GAS
Price Ea.
STEEL CYLINDER  (empty)
RANGE cf
NSN's 1/Stoody Part  # NSN's Stoody Part # Price ea.
200 Refill Only N2-184OP $35.00  - CN2-200T $310.00 170 - 205 1800
220 Refill Only N2-220OP $40.00 - CN2-220T $318.43 206 - 226 2015
220 6830012502888   8120001931698            226 2015
3500 Refill Only N2-3500T $50.00 - CN2-3500T $755.00 370 - 400 E
3500 6830012838777   8120012853377            336 3500
Class 2
Specific Volume:
13.8 cf / lb